RV Series Air Control Valve (3/2 way)
© How to Order?
1, 2,3 series single air control valve
4 series single air control valve only
��r--S
A
-'-----,
A
--tt\1/TW -4T\I/T�
R P P R
Double control valve
A
RVA 3: 3 ways 2:2 positions 1 : 1 Series 1: Single control
2 · 2Series 2: Double control
3: 3Series
M5: M5
06: 1/8"
08: 1/4"
10: 3/8"
15: 1/2"
I Blank: G
Order Example:
4 · 4Series Blank: Normal close(N.C)
H:Normal open(N.O)
Blank: Spring return
(Apply to 4 series single control valve)
Q: Air return
(Apply to 1,2,3 series single control valve)
RVA series air control va lve, 3/2 way, 2 series va lve body size, single control, NC type, 1/4" port size, air return, G thre ad
ERP code is: RVA3221-08Q
© Specifications
Model No. RVA3211-M5 RVA3211-06 RVA3221-06 RVA3221-08 RVA3231-08 RVA3231-10 RVA3241-10 RVA3241-15
RVA3212-M5 RVA3212-06 RVA3222-06 RVA3222-08 RVA3232-08 RVA3232-10 RVA3242-10 RVA3242-15
Port size M5 G1/8 G1/8 G1/4 G1/4 G3/8 G3/8 G1/2
Sectional area(mm) 5.S(CV=0.31) 12(CV=0.67) 14(CV=0.78) 16(CV=0.89) 25(CV=1.40) 30(CV=1.68) 50(CV=2.79) 50(CV=2.79)
Working medium Clean air(After 40 µ m filteration )
Acting type External type
Reset type Air reset Spring reset /Air reset
Lubrication Not required
Working pressure(MPa) 0.15-0.8
Guaranteed Pressure(MPa) 1.2
Working temperature('C) -20~ 70(No freezing)
Max. acting frequency 5 Cycles/s
Weight(g) RVA3211 :60 RVA3221 :116 RVA3231:187 RVA3241 :378
RVA3212:75 RVA3222:143 RVA3232:220 RVA3242:430
© Internal Structure
Single Air Control(N.C)  Single Air Control(N.O) Double Air Control No. Part Name Material
1 Air Control Cover Aluminum Alloy
8 7 2 Piston POM
3 Screw Carbon Steel
4 Valve Body Aluminum Alloy
5 Spool Aluminum Alloy
6 O-ring NBR
p R p R 7 Piston POM
p R 8 Rear Cover Zinc Alloy
© Flow Chat
ro 0.7 0..
e, 0.6
"'
::i 0.5
u,
u,
� 0.4
0..
c, 0.3 C:
� 0.2
:S: 0.1
0
'"0.1 0..
:::;; 0.6
::i 0.5